ROLL

1007003444
1007500525
1007500195
1001500114
1001002438
1004007381
1004516766
1004004349
1004005738
1007000943
1007001107
1006000897
1004503565
1004518204
1006000286
1007002744
1007000323
1007002743
1001000775
1004002789
1004021237
1601516105
1007002234
1004014564
1006000910
1004003440
1004513381
1004001312
1004014219
1006001134
1006500738
1004002350
1004014411
1007002403
1004019050
1007500027
1004001251
1004013587
1004011529
1006501422
1402515979

NAME

WAHEED AHMAD DAR
WAHEED AHMAD KHAN
WAHEED AHMAD KHAN
WAHEED AHMAD SHAH
WAHEED AHMAD SHEIKH
WAHEED AHMED
WAHEED KHAN

WAHID AHMED

WAHID AKRAM

WAHID HUSSAIN SHAH
WAHID NABI BHAT
WAHIED AHMED KHAN
WAJAID HUSSAIN
WAJHAID ULLAH

WAJID ALI

WAKAR AHMAD WANI
WAKEEL AHMAD BHAT
WAKEEL AHMAD KHANDI
WAKEEL AHMAD RATHER
WAKEEL AHMED
WALHAR SINGH

WALI MOHD

WALI MOHD MIR
WAQAR YOUNAS SOHIL
WAQAR AFZAL

WAQAR AHMED
WAQAR AHMED
WAQAR AHMED
WAQAR AHMED
WAQAR AHMED
WAQAR AHMED
WAQAR HUSSAIN
WAQAR KHALIQ
WAQAR MAIJEED SHEIKH
WAQAR MOHD

WAQAR REHMAN LONE
WAQAR YOUNIS
WAQAR YOUNIS
WAQAR YOUNIS
WAQAR YOUNIS KHAN
WARIAM SINGH

FATHER

GH HASSAN DAR
BASHIR AHMAD KHAN
BASHIR AHMAD KHAN
MOHD SHABAN SHAH
GULAM MOHMMAD SHEIKH
SHABIR AHMED

NOOR HUSSAIN
QAMER ZAMAN

MOHD SALEEM
MOHAMMAD YASEEN SHAH
GH NABI BHAT

MOHD FAROOQ KHAN
KHADAM HUSSAIN
SALEEM ULLAN
NAZAKAT HUSSAIN

AB MAJEED WANI

AB RASHID BHAT
ABDUL AZIZ KHANDI
MUSHTAQ AHMAD RATHER
MOHD SARWAR
KRISHAN LAL

MOHD RAFIQ

GH RASOOL MIR
FAROOQ AHMED SOHIL
MOHD AFZAL

BARAF DIN

HUSSARN MOHD

CH KALU

SAID MOHD

SAID MOHD

MOHD ISMAIL

MOHD LATIEF

KHALIQ HUSSAIN
ABDUL MAJEED SHEIKH
MOHD RAFIQ

AB REHMAN LONE
MOHD SHAFIQ

MOHD HUSSAIN
MUNIR HUSSAIN
ABDUL QAYOOM KHAN
JAGDEV SINGH

MOTHER

RAFIQA BANO
HAJRA BANO
HAJA BANO
HAJIRA BANOO
SALEEMA AKHTER
SHAMIM AKHTER
SHISHAM JAIN
PARVEEN AKHTER
SHAMIM AKHTER
AMINA BEGUM
FARZANA BAGUM
PERVEEN AKHTER
ANWER BI
ZABIDA BEGUM
PARVEEN AKHTER
RAJA BANOO
TAHMEENA
GULSHANA
MANZOORA BEIGUM
BEGUM BI
KAMLESH KUMARI
BEGUM

HANEEFA BAGUM
MUMTAZA BEGUM
NASEEM AKHTER
ZEENAT BI

MOHD BI

BEGUM JAN
KHATIJA BEGUM
NAZAR BI

RAZIA BEGUM
JANTY BI

MANZIA AKHTER
SOSAN JAN
RAKHMAT JAN
DILSHADA AKHTER
SHAGOFIA BI
MUSHTAQ BIBI
KHATEJA BI
SABAR BI

SATPAL SINGH

DOB

27-02-1993
18-02-1993
18-02-1993
14-02-1991
10-12-1990
12-08-1992
04-07-1990
10-02-1993
01-12-1994
25-09-1993
11-10-1991
06-06-1993
10-03-1991
01-01-1994
01-01-1994
18-04-1993
05-05-1994
10-04-1993
05-10-1990
01-03-1993
04-03-1992
01-04-1986
01-11-1988
06-06-1992
03-03-1992
01-05-1994
10-05-1992
23-02-1992
02-02-1994
05-12-1990
23-01-1992
01-02-1993
03-06-1993
10-01-1989
12-09-1991
03-03-1991
12-05-1993
05-04-1993
08-01-1993
31-03-1990
28-11-1992

GENDER CAT1

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

UR
UR
SC
UR
UR
UR
UR
ST
UR
UR
ST
OBC
ST
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
SC
ST
UR
UR
UR
ST
OBC
UR
UR
ST
UR
ST
UR
OBC
OBC
UR
OBC
ST
UR
UR
SC



1007003579
1402502267
1402029539
1402036300
1402031183
1402006178
1402057300
1402004978
1001000350
1001000182
1007001819
1007001222
1002500039
1002000288
1001001454
1002000258
1007001047
1007000444
1007000897
1004006151
1004004149
1006500413
1006502559
1009500071
1004512430
1004021253
1007000383
1006001172
1006000957
1004500202
1006501723
1007001751
1007002095
1006000840
1004000623
1001001298
1001002195
1006501772
1009000723
1007003804
1007000659
1601054807

WARIS AHMAD LONE
WARIS MASIH

WARIS MASIH

WARIYAM SINGH
WARYAM SINGH
WARYAM SINGH
WARYAM SINGH

WASAN MASIH

WASEEM AHMAD BHAT
WASEEM AHMAD KHAN
WASEEM AHMAD KHAN
WASEEM AHMAD LONE
WASEEM AHMAD MIR
WASEEM AHMAD PATHAN
WASEEM AHMAD RATHER
WASEEM AHMAD SHEIKH
WASEEM AHMAD SOFI
WASEEM AHMAD WANI
WASEEM AHMAD WANI
WASEEM AHMED
WASEEM AHMED
WASEEM AHMED
WASEEM AHMED MALIK
WASEEM AKRAM
WASEEM AKRAM
WASEEM AKRAM
WASEEM AKRAM GANIE
WASEEM AKRAM KHAN
WASEEM AKRAM KHAN
WASEEM AKRAM RATHER
WASEEM ASLAM
WASEEM BABA

WASEEM GOJAR CHOHAN
WASEEM HUSSAIN SHAH
WASEEM KHAN

WASEEM RAJA

WASEEM RAJA BHAT
WASEEM SAJAD

WASIEM AKRAM

WASIM AHMAD BHAT
WASIM AHMAD TANTRAY
WASIM AHMED

MOHD SIDIQ LONE
YUNAS MASIH

PREM MASIH

PRAHLAD SINGH
SARDOOL SINGH
DARSHAN SINGH
GURMUKH SINGH
SHAMU MASIH

AB RASHID BHAT
DAVOOD AHMAD KHAN
MUSHROOF AHMAD KHAN
KHAZIR MOHD LONE
WALI MOHD MIR

MOHD SHAFI PATHAN
ABDUL GANI RATHER
FAROOQ AHMAD SHEIKH
GH MOHAMMAD SOFI
FAROOQ AHMAD WANI
GH RASOOL WANI
MOHD AFZAL

ABDUL HAMID

MOHD ABBAS

NISAR HUSSAIN MALIK
MATTI ULLAH

MUSHTAQ AHMED LONE
MOHD SHAFFI

MOHD AKRAM GANIE
NAIZ AMED KHAN
MOHD AFSAR KHAN
GHULAM MOHD RATHER
MOHD ASLAM
MOHMMAD SALEEM BABA
SHAFEE GOJAR CHOHAN
KARAMAT HUSSAIN SHAH
MOHD AZAM

BASHIR AHMAD WANI
AB HAMID BHAT

MOHD. ZAMAN

MOHD SHAFI

AB AZIZ BHAT

GHULAM QADIR TANTRAY
NISAR AHMED

NASEEMA

VEERO
BALWINDER
TRIPTA DEVI
SUKHWINDER KAUR
GURDEEPO BAI
SURJIT KAUR
GURMEETO
KULSOOMA BANOO
ATTIQA BANOO
MAYEENA BEGUM
RAJA

HARJARA BAGAM
MEEM JAN

NISARA BANOO
SHREEFA

MALA BAGUM
SAIDA

TAJA BAGAM
NAZIRA BI

PARI JAN

GULZAR BEGUM
PERVAIZ AKHTER
NOOR BEGUM
SHAKEELA BEGUM
MAREEM BEGUM
SHAKEELA BANOO
ZABIDA AKHTER
PHOOL JAN BI
AMINA BEGAM
SABZA BEGUM
SAKEENA BEGUM
SHAHZADA BEGUM
MANEER FATIMA
HAMSHIRA BI
MAHBOOBA BANOO
JAMEELAH AKHTER
KHURSHAID BEGUM
SHAMIMA BEGUM
SAJA BANO
HAFEEZA BEGUM
SULTANA BEGUM

10-03-1992
15-05-1991
10-01-1993
29-05-1991
12-01-1992
07-01-1992
15-05-1994
19-04-1987
04-02-1989
15-11-1991
10-11-1991
15-01-1992
28-03-1994
17-03-1989
05-10-1991
28-02-1993
16-01-1994
27-02-1990
02-03-1987
29-11-1992
04-09-1991
07-02-1993
03-03-1990
01-02-1989
01-03-1995
13-02-1993
05-03-1991
15-01-1993
15-01-1995
21-12-1986
13-02-1992
01-07-1993
27-02-1992
06-05-1995
01-01-1994
10-12-1989
25-03-1990
15-10-1989
10-03-1993
01-02-1990
25-11-1993
02-08-1993

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

UR
OBC
OBC
UR
OBC
SC
UR
OBC
UR
UR
OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
ST
ST
ST
SC
ST
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
OBC
ST
UR
UR
UR
UR
ST
UR
UR
OBC
UR



1004012012
1004010264
1009500067
1004005308
1004510988
1006500049
1402000546
1006500840
1002000294
1006001022
1006500838
1601049281
1601047226
1006501531
1402032044
1402020746
1402038958
1402023996

WASIM AHMED
WASIM AHMED
WASIM AKRAM
WASIM AKRAM
WASIM AKRAM
WASIM SAJAD ASIF
WASSAN SINGH
WAZAHID IQBAL
WAZIR HUSSAIN
WAZIR HUSSAIN
WAZIR HUSSAIN
WAZIR SINGH
WAZIR SINGH
WAZIRHUSSAIN
WILLIAM
WILLIAM
WILLIAM
WILLIAN

MAQBOOL HUSSAIN
REHMAT ALI

MOHD IQBAL
RASHID AHMED
GHULAM QADAR
SHAMAS UD DIN
BALWINDER SINGH
MOHD LATIFF

SAYED GHULAM HAYDER SHAH

KHADAM HUSSAIN
FAZAL HUSSUIAN
BALJEET
RAMESHWAR
ABDULRASHID
KARAMPAL MASIH
MANGA MASEEH
JASPAL SINGH
TARSEM MASIH

NAZAM BI
PARVEEN BEGUM
NISHATA BEGUM
RASHIDA BEGAM
ZADINASA
ARSHAD BEGUM
BALVIR KAUR
SABZA BEGUM
RAZIA FATHMA
RAKHMAT BEGUM
SAID BEGUM
SANTOSH

GEETA DEVI
RAZAK BEGUM
VEENUS
PARAMJIT

RAJ

REETA

01-05-1992
10-05-1993
15-01-1993
10-01-1994
20-04-1993
31-03-1993
19-04-1993
01-03-1986
20-11-1989
01-04-1987
20-04-1990
15-05-1992
15-08-1991
02-01-1987
19-06-1990
05-06-1992
02-02-1988
01-02-1993

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

OBC
UR
OBC
ST
UR
ST
UR
ST
UR
ST
ST
UR
UR
UR
OBC
OBC
SC
OBC



